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Item Number Size
COMPASSPOINT IMPORTS
6110631 C12-750M6

DOMAINE BERNARD BAUDRY

1308315 C12-750ML
1319615 C12-750ML
1380916 C12-750ML
1523715 C12-750ML
1613417 C12-750ML

DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE
1320517 C12-750ML

PACIFIC EDGE WINE & SPIRITS

3633 C12-750M6
3634 C12-750M6
3635 C12-750M6

TERRES DOREES
717217 C12-750ML

UVE ENTERPRISES INC.

1223317 C12-750ML
1225013 C6-750ML
1230213 C6-750ML
1233816 C6-750ML
1234515 C12-375ML
1263617 C12-750ML
1266917 C12-750ML
1285310 C6-375ML
1285415 C12-750ML
1613017 C12-750ML
18074 C12-750ML
18075 C12-750ML
1807616 C12-750ML
18387 C12-750ML
1840314 C12-750ML
1851217 C12-750ML
6000014 C6-750ML
6015916 C6-750ML
6016015 C6-750ML
6016413 C6-750ML
6019616 C12-750ML
6023709 C6-500ML
6025216 C12-750ML
6025917 C12-375ML

6026511 C6-750ML

Slocum and Sons

Product Cost Report
CT License #: LIW.596

Description

JJ CORRY THE FLINTLOCK

BAUDRY CHINON CLOS GUILLOT
BAUDRY CHINON DOMAINE
BAUDRY CHINON GREZEAUX
BAUDRY CHINON CROIX BOISSEE
BAUDRY CHINON ROSE

PEPIERE MUSCADET LA PEPIE

DON ABRAHAM REPOSADO
DON ABRAHAM ANEJO
DON ABRAHAM EXTRA ANEJO

BRUN PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE

LAGEDER CHARDONNAY

MARCO FELLUGA MOLAMATTA
SELVAPIANA BUCERCHIALE
LAGEDER PINOT GRIGIO PORER
COLTIBUONO CHIANTI RS

RIFF PINOT GRIGIO

MARCO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO
COLTIBUONO VIN SANTO
COLTIBUONO CHIANTI RS
GAROFOLI ROSATO KOMAROS
ADAMI GARBEL

ADAMI BOSCO DI GICA

ADAMI GIARDINO PROSECCO
CHIARLI BRUT ROSE SPUMANTE
ADAMI COL CREDAS VALDO DOCG
ADAMI SUL LIEVITO PROSECCO FRIZZANTE
GRESY BARBARESCO MARTINENGA
INAMA DU LOT

INAMA BRADISISMO

BINOMIO

LI VELI NEGROMARO PASSAMANTE SALI
SELVAPIANA VIN SANTO

GRESY NEBBIOLO MARTINENGA
LAGEDER PINOT GRIGIO

GRESY BARBARESCO GAIUN
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Vintage

2016
2017
2017
2016
2018

2018

2017

2017
2013
2013
2017
2016
2017
2017
2010
2016
2018

2016

2017
2017
2015
2016
2015
2014
2017
2010
2017
2017
2011

FOB Cost

220.00

173.33
106.81
134.69
235.70

90.80

64.45

162.00
180.00
312.00

111.09

77.00
58.98
93.96
65.00
48.00
49.00
65.04
124.00
77.04
65.00
70.80
88.80
112.80
71.00
112.80
94.80
139.02
79.75
78.00
139.02
65.04
115.20
118.08
48.00
202.80
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Slocum and Sons

Product Cost Report
CT License #: LIW.596

Item Number Size Description Vintage FOB Cost
6034815 C6-750ML COLTIBUONO CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA 2015 94.50
6035415 C12-750ML GRESY BARBERA 2017 95.04
6038916 C6-750ML LAGEDER PINOT BIANCO HABERLE 2016 59.00
6045416 C12-750ML LI VELI PRIMITIVO ORION 2016 65.04
6061510 C12-750ML NERI BRUNELLO WHITE LABEL 2014 330.00
6064217 C12-750ML VALENTINA PECORINO 2017 83.04
6067515 C12-750ML SCAIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2016 81.36
6070316 C12-750ML SCAIA CORVINA 2016 65.04
6072717 C12-750ML VIETTI DOLCETTO D'ALBA TRE VIGNE 2017 106.20
6073115 C6-750ML VIETTI BARBERA SCARRONE VWV 2015 240.00
6074218 C12-750ML VIETTI MOSCATO D'ASTI CASCINETTA 2018 78.00
6082717 C12-750ML AIA VECCHIA VERMENTINO 2017 59.04
6084108 C1-1.5L VIETTI BAROLO LAZZARITO 2015 180.00
6084715 C3-1.5L VIETTI NEBBIOLO PERBACCO 1.5L 2016 73.50
60854 C12-750ML CHIARLI LAMBRUSCO AMABILE 48.00
6085517 C12-750ML CHIARLI LAMBRUSCO VECCHIA MODENA 2017 71.00
6091413 C12-750ML SELVAPIANA POMINO VILLA PETROGNANO 2014 105.60
6095617 C12-750ML CENTORRI MOSCATO D'PAVIA IGT 2018 48.00
6096916 C12-750ML GRESY SAUVIGNON LANGHE 2017 114.00
6097112 C6-750ML GAROFOLI VERDICCHIO PODIUM 2012 65.00
6101216 C12-750ML CHIARLI LAMBRUSCO CIALDINI 2017 71.00
6101217 C12-750ML CHIARLI LAMBRUSCO PRUNONERO EXTRA DRY 77.00
6103417 C12-750ML LAGEDER SCHIAVA ALTO ADIGE 2017 77.00
6105116 C6-750ML LI VELI SUSUMANIELLO ASKOS 2016 51.60
6106512 C3-750ML GRESY BARBARESCO RISERVA CAMP GROS 2012 165.00
6108513 C12-375ML VIETTI BAROLO CASTIGLIONE 2015 165.60
6108713 C1-1.5L NERI BRUNELLO WHITE LABEL 2014 70.00
6109662 C12-750ML SERAFINO BARBERA D'ALBA 2015 77.04
6109788 C6-750ML SERAFINO BAROLO 2013 103.26
6109789 C6-750ML SERAFINO NEBBIOLO D'ALBA 2014 52.98
6109889 C12-750ML CONTRADE MALVASIA/CHARDONNAY 2016 42.00
6109890 C12-750ML CONTRADE NEGROAMARO 2016 42.00
6109892 C6-750ML LI VELI ASKOS VERDECA 2017 51.60
6110076 C6-750ML AIAVECCHIA SOR UGO 2016 94.50
6110104 C12-750ML SERAFINO GAVI DI GAVI 2017 77.04
6110276 C1-1.5L SELVAPIANA BUCERCHIALE 2013 37.00
6110277 C1-3L SELVAPIANA BUCERCHIALE 2013 80.00
6110527 C6-750ML VIETTI BAROLO BRUNATE 2015 570.00
6111000 C12-750ML TERRA ALPINA-LAGEDER PINOT GRIGIO 2018 77.00
6111001 C12-750ML TERRA ALPINA-LAGEDER PINOT BIANCO 2018 71.00

6111002 C12-750ML RIFF PINOT GRIGIO 2018 49.00
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